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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 13B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Hallinan4182
Olympic

8.725 9.725 9.5759.175 37.200
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Maura Lenzi4157
NASA

8.800 9.000 9.6759.150 36.625
1 3 4 1 2 

2 

Ava Franco4089
Gymnastics East

8.675 8.850 9.1509.250 35.925
3 4 2 5 3 

3 

Isabella Chamberlin4181
Olympic

7.775 9.575 9.0508.675 35.075
15 2 6 6 4 

4 

Emely Diaz4048
Crystals

8.250 8.750 9.2508.525 34.775
10 5T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Alivia Palmer4188
Olympic

8.300 8.750 9.0258.100 34.175
9 6T 13 7 6 

6 

Elyse Lipton4185
Olympic

7.550 8.550 8.9508.775 33.825
18 7 5 9 7 

7 

Mya Wiley4192
Olympic

8.450 8.100 9.2507.900 33.700
7 11 16 4T 8 

8 

Anna Moeller4067
Eastside

8.550 7.500 8.9758.500 33.525
5 17 11 8 9 

9 

Jordan Begun4063
Eastside

8.050 7.550 8.6508.600 32.850
13 14T 7 12 10 

10 

Sydney Ash4082
Gymnastics East

8.125 6.300 8.9009.475 32.800
12 21 1 10 11 

11 

Chiara Saretto4148
Mt Si

7.900 7.700 8.6008.200 32.400
14 13 12 13 12 

12 

Cameron Enstrom4169
Northshore

7.600 8.450 8.1508.050 32.250
17 8 14 18 13T

13T

Sophia Fliegel4140
Mt Si

8.400 8.300 8.0257.525 32.250
8 10 18 20 14T

14T

Ellery Norton4146
Mt Si

8.500 8.425 8.7755.950 31.650
6 9 22 11 15 

15 

Elise Albrecht4166
Northshore

8.150 7.000 8.3758.000 31.525
11 18 15 14 16 

16 

Brooke Lewis4066
Eastside

7.650 7.900 8.1007.800 31.450
16 12 17 19 17 

17 

Kylie Jacobson4142
Mt Si

8.600 6.800 8.1757.475 31.050
4 19 20 17 18 

18 

Alyssa Sparks4190
Olympic

7.350 6.550 7.9008.550 30.350
19T 20 8 21 19 

19 

Lucia Spencer4072
Eastside

7.350 6.050 8.2258.525 30.150
20T 22 10T 16 20 

20 

Kyra Larson4055
Crystals

6.250 7.550 8.2507.500 29.550
22 15T 19 15 21 

21 

Ashlie Leage4184
Olympic

7.350 7.550 7.0506.600 28.550
21T 16T 21 22 22 

22 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 13B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Gardner4092
Gymnastics East

9.025 9.050 8.9009.350 36.325
2 2 1T 5T 1 

1 

Ashley Baumann4083
Gymnastics East

8.700 9.000 9.0009.350 36.050
4 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Gabriella Randolph4159
NASA

8.400 8.650 9.4509.350 35.850
8 8 3T 1 3 

3 

Mikaylee Pope4069
Eastside

8.600 9.150 8.8758.575 35.200
5T 1 8T 7T 4 

4 

Hailey Perrine4060
Crystals

8.750 8.800 8.8758.575 35.000
3 4T 9T 8T 5 

5 

Haleigh Weis4164
North Coast

8.150 8.700 8.9508.900 34.700
14 7 4 4 6 

6 

Alexi Bernhoft4168
Northshore

8.200 8.600 8.6258.825 34.250
11T 9 5T 14 7 

7 

Madison Zwiefelhofer4154
Mt Si

9.175 8.800 8.6507.600 34.225
1 5T 19 13 8 

8 

Hannah Renager4070
Eastside

8.250 7.650 9.1508.700 33.750
10 16T 7 2 9T

9T

Maya Hays4053
Crystals

8.600 8.000 8.8758.275 33.750
6T 15 11 9T 10T

10T

Ginger Judge4143
Mt Si

7.575 8.350 8.8008.825 33.550
21 11 6T 10 11 

11 

Clara Schlotfeldt4149
Mt Si

7.650 8.750 8.7007.925 33.025
18 6 17 11 12 

12 

Hana Roberto4176
Northshore

8.300 8.200 8.9007.550 32.950
9 12T 20 6T 13T

13T

Kellee McElrath4173
Northshore

8.450 8.100 8.1758.225 32.950
7 14 12 16 14T

14T

Katie Streissguth4073
Eastside

7.900 8.200 8.6758.150 32.925
16 13T 14 12 15 

15 

Maya Craft4139
Mt Si

7.600 8.450 8.4508.175 32.675
19T 10 13 15 16 

16 

Madison Marzano4186
Olympic

8.175 7.200 8.0508.350 31.775
13 20 10 17T 17 

17 

Jessi Anderson4134
Mt Si

8.200 7.100 8.0008.075 31.375
12T 21 15 19 18T

18T

Hannah Warren4153
Mt Si

8.100 7.550 8.0507.675 31.375
15 18 18 18T 19T

19T

Celeste Berry4179
Olympic

7.750 7.650 7.2007.975 30.575
17 17T 16 21 20 

20 

Talia Fortune4065
Eastside

7.600 7.350 7.9507.100 30.000
20T 19 21 20 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 13B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Walls4160
NASA

8.700 9.375 9.3759.400 36.850
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Catherine Peddy4158
NASA

8.975 9.250 9.4009.025 36.650
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Natalie GU4093
Gymnastics East

8.400 9.000 9.2009.200 35.800
12 4T 2 4 3 

3 

Lilje Stratton4107
Gymnastics East

8.750 9.200 9.0758.725 35.750
4 3 6 5T 4 

4 

Ava Motroni4099
Gymnastics East

8.500 8.800 9.0009.175 35.475
11 7 3 7 5 

5 

Megan Simpson4150
Mt Si

8.800 8.875 8.6758.150 34.500
3 6 17 12 6 

6 

Claire Bernhardt4167
Northshore

8.900 9.000 7.9508.300 34.150
2 5T 14T 23 7 

7 

Mackenzie Talbott4151
Mt Si

8.150 8.725 8.7508.475 34.100
16 9 10T 9T 8 

8 

Alia Garner4232
Yelm

8.525 8.750 8.3508.325 33.950
10 8 13 17 9 

9 

Kamdyn (Kami) Young4075
Eastside

8.550 8.400 9.0757.725 33.750
8T 10 22 6T 10 

10 

Lauren Bennetts4137
Mt Si

8.550 7.850 8.7508.575 33.725
9T 16 8T 10T 11 

11 

Grace Myklebust4101
Gymnastics East

8.350 6.750 9.2509.100 33.450
13T 20 4 3 12 

12 

Sofie Flores4171
Northshore

8.650 7.800 8.6508.300 33.400
6 17 15T 13T 13 

13 

Julie D'Alessandro4064
Eastside

8.100 7.750 8.7258.575 33.150
17T 18 9T 11 14 

14 

Brea Griffis4051
Crystals

7.700 8.200 8.5758.600 33.075
22 11T 7 15 15 

15 

Zoe Erickson4050
Crystals

8.600 8.200 8.3257.900 33.025
7 12T 20 18 16 

16 

Lana Young4076
Eastside

7.950 8.100 8.5508.350 32.950
20 14 12 16 17 

17 

Jayla'a Cabrera4180
Olympic

8.350 8.150 8.2758.100 32.875
14T 13 18 20 18 

18 

Sylvie Schwendtke4071
Eastside

7.250 8.025 8.2508.475 32.000
23 15 11T 21 19 

19 

Abigail Meseroll4174
Northshore

8.000 7.500 8.3007.850 31.650
19 19 21 19 20 

20 

Kaitlin Murphy4068
Eastside

7.900 6.450 8.1508.175 30.675
21 21 16 22 21 

21 

Allie Thomas4178
Northshore

8.200 5.050 8.6508.075 29.975
15 23 19 14T 22 

22 

Kendra Wales4152
Mt Si

8.100 6.150 8.9006.725 29.875
18T 22 23 8 23 

23 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 13B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Windsor4165
North Coast

8.700 9.500 9.1509.050 36.400
7T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ally Salvador4105
Gymnastics East

8.900 9.050 8.5758.900 35.425
3 4 3 9 2 

2 

Julia Shew4189
Olympic

8.950 8.650 8.8258.550 34.975
2 9T 9 3T 3 

3 

Asia Hendricks4183
Olympic

8.825 8.800 9.3257.925 34.875
4 6T 17 1 4 

4 

Rebekah Hinson4172
Northshore

8.700 9.000 8.5258.625 34.850
8T 5 7 11 5 

5 

Elyssa Mansfield4056
Crystals

8.700 8.725 8.8258.425 34.675
9T 8 10T 4T 6 

6 

Julia Melchert4058
Crystals

8.350 8.800 8.7008.675 34.525
14T 7T 5T 6 7 

7 

Emma Guzman4052
Crystals

9.100 8.500 8.6758.150 34.425
1 12T 13 7 8 

8 

Lauren McCabe4057
Crystals

8.250 8.500 8.4008.700 33.850
18T 13T 4 12 9 

9 

Brigitte Ferreira4170
Northshore

8.800 7.200 8.6508.675 33.325
5 21 6T 8 10 

10 

Diana Morales4059
Crystals

8.750 8.250 8.1258.125 33.250
6 14T 14 16T 11 

11 

Addison Norris4145
Mt Si

8.200 8.575 7.8008.575 33.150
20T 11 8 20 12 

12 

Arielle McFarlane4162
North Coast

7.850 9.150 8.2507.750 33.000
22 3 19 15 13 

13 

Heather Dotson4231
Yelm

8.500 8.000 8.1008.050 32.650
11 16 15 18 14 

14 

Rylie Ringer4175
Northshore

8.650 7.050 8.3508.425 32.475
10 22 11T 13T 15 

15 

Samantha Novembre4187
Olympic

8.200 8.650 8.1257.425 32.400
21T 10T 20 17T 16 

16 

Cameron Boyd4138
Mt Si

8.300 7.300 8.5507.950 32.100
16T 19T 16 10 17 

17 

Gia Arellano4135
Mt Si

8.250 8.250 8.0507.200 31.750
19T 15T 21 19 18 

18 

Camryn Dickerson4049
Crystals

8.300 7.550 7.6508.175 31.675
17T 17 12 22 19 

19 

Alexis Mills4233
Yelm

8.400 6.400 8.8257.900 31.525
13 23 18 5T 20 

20 

Rachel Sands4147
Mt Si

8.450 7.300 8.3507.075 31.175
12 20T 23 14T 21 

21 

Merritt Glennon4141
Mt Si

8.350 7.350 7.7757.100 30.575
15T 18 22 21 22 

22 

Lauren Hinkle4161
North Coast

0.000 9.600 0.0009.025 18.625
23 1 2 23 23 

23 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 13B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NASA X 110.525 26.475 27.625 27.900 28.525
15 3 2

4158 Catherine Peddy 8.975 9.250 9.400
4157 Maura Lenzi 8.800 9.000 9.6759.150
4160 Kendal Walls 8.700 9.375 9.400
4159 Gabriella Randolph 9.4509.350

2 Gymnastics East X 109.750 26.675 27.300 28.175 27.600
31 4 1

4092 Abigail Gardner 9.025 9.050 9.350
4105 Ally Salvador 8.900 9.050
4107 Lilje Stratton 8.750 9.200
4082 Sydney Ash 9.475
4083 Ashley Baumann 9.350
4101 Grace Myklebust 9.250
4093 Natalie GU 9.200
4089 Ava Franco 9.150

3 Olympic X 109.375 26.500 28.100 26.625 28.150
24 2 4

4189 Julia Shew 8.950
4183 Asia Hendricks 8.825 8.800 9.325
4182 Chelsea Hallinan 8.725 9.725 9.5759.175
4181 Isabella Chamberlin 9.575 8.675
4185 Elyse Lipton 8.775
4192 Mya Wiley 9.250

4 North Coast X 106.275 24.700 28.250 26.975 26.350
78 1 3

4165 Kristen Windsor 8.700 9.500 9.1509.050
4164 Haleigh Weis 8.150 8.9508.900
4162 Arielle McFarlane 7.850 9.150 8.250
4161 Lauren Hinkle 9.600 9.025

5 Crystals X 105.925 26.600 26.350 25.975 27.000
52 7 6T

4052 Emma Guzman 9.100
4060 Hailey Perrine 8.750 8.800 8.875
4059 Diana Morales 8.750
4058 Julia Melchert 8.800 8.675
4048 Emely Diaz 8.750 9.250
4057 Lauren McCabe 8.700
4051 Brea Griffis 8.600
4053 Maya Hays 8.875
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 13B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Mt Si X 105.450 26.575 26.425 25.975 26.475
63 6 7T

4154 Madison Zwiefelhofer 9.175 8.800
4150 Megan Simpson 8.800 8.875
4142 Kylie Jacobson 8.600
4149 Clara Schlotfeldt 8.750
4143 Ginger Judge 8.8008.825
4137 Lauren Bennetts 8.575
4145 Addison Norris 8.575
4152 Kendra Wales 8.900
4146 Ellery Norton 8.775

7 Northshore X 105.325 26.400 26.600 26.125 26.200
86 5 5

4167 Claire Bernhardt 8.900 9.000
4170 Brigitte Ferreira 8.800 8.6508.675
4172 Rebekah Hinson 8.700 9.000 8.625
4168 Alexi Bernhoft 8.600 8.825
4176 Hana Roberto 8.900
4171 Sofie Flores 8.650

8 Eastside X 104.525 25.700 25.750 25.875 27.200
47 8 8

4069 Mikaylee Pope 8.600 9.150 8.575
4075 Kamdyn (Kami) Young 8.550 8.400 9.075
4067 Anna Moeller 8.550 8.975
4073 Katie Streissguth 8.200
4070 Hannah Renager 9.1508.700
4063 Jordan Begun 8.600
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